
 

 

Online Learning Classroom Codes 
Year 7 

 

Teacher  Year  Subject  Email  Platform  Code  
Matthew Bloemer  7 English   matthew.Bloemer1@det.nsw.edu.au   Google  oikuccv 

Thomas Vatovec  7 Geography   thomas.vatovec@det.nsw.edu.au Google  ckrasqk  

Samantha Bell  7 7 Aspire Maths  samantha.bell24@det.nsw.edu.au Google  xs24rdv 

Robert McKee  7 7.2 Maths  robert.s.mckee@det.nsw.edu.au  Microsoft  136hi0i 

Angela Crocket  7 7.3 Maths  angela.crocket@det.nsw.edu.au Google  kxxse5b 

Fatima Saad  7 7.4 Maths  Fatima.saad16@det.nsw.edu.au Google  

Bridgette Evitt  7 7 TAS (general)  bridgette.evitt@det.nsw.edu.au Google sbwgogg 

Samantha Rath  7 7.1 Music  samantha.rath4@det.nsw.edu.au Google pxcctwt 

Fatima Saad 7 Year 7 Science  fatima.saad16@det.nsw.edu.au Google  65pmjv2 

Jessica Simi  7 Year 7 PDHPE  jessica.simitsiotis1@det.nsw.edu.au Google  zq6ian4 

 Jessica Simi  7 7.4 PDHPE  jessica.simitsiotis1@det.nsw.edu.au Google  zgojcjk 

Scott Harrison  7  7 Music  scott.p.harrison@det.nsw.edu.au  Google   pxcctwt 

 Cristina Carvana   7  7 Aspire 

Language  

cristina.carvana2@det.nsw.edu.au Google  dxhxqhi 

 Cristina Carvana   7 7.2 Language  cristina.carvana2@det.nsw.edu.au Google  etcaf3q 

 Cristina Carvana   7 7.3 Language  cristina.carvana2@det.nsw.edu.au Google  bgl7f77 

 Cristina Carvana   7 7.4 Language  cristina.carvana2@det.nsw.edu.au Google  3cri7kj 

Wendy Perry  7 Learning and 
Support  

wendy.perry@det.nsw.edu.au  
kurt.freeme3@det.nsw.edu.au 

Google  dg3so7x 
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